STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 08-Nov-2017

EDD Stock (all particulars of
Icul
Capacity of | Valid Stock (in [ commodities) + Non Rejected L Space
WAREHOUSE CODE WAREHOUSE ADDRESS LOCATION NAME | COMMODITY CODE InP tion of
WH (in Mt.) MT) NCDEX-Chana (in | 2| qty.(in M) """ | Available
the goods
MT)
SAWASOMAKO ASHWIN OIL MILL GAT NO.47,MOUE AKOLA Undecorticated 500 0.000 79.651 0.000 0.000 420349
LAKHMAPUR, TALUKAAKOT, DISTRICT-AKOLA Cotton seed oilcake
BULDANA URBAN CO.OP.CREDIT SOCIETY LTD GODOWN Undecorticated
SAWBULDANAURAKO NO.5, R.NO.267, MULTISTATE GUT NO. 185/3, AT AKOLA ot o e ke 4050 0.000 795.732 0.000 0.000 3294.268
HATGOAN, TAL-MURTIZAPUR, DISTRICT AKOLA !
JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN NO.1 &2,
SAWJAIWARECORAKO SURVEY NO.45/3,MANGRULPIR ROAD, AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 576.482 0.000 202.982 |  0.000
BARSHITAKLI, DISTRICT-AKOLA
6840 5216.361
JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN NO.1 &2, Undecorticated
SAWJAIWARECORAKO SURVEY NO.45/3, MANGRULPIR ROAD, AKOLA c ““ eco d'c"’_le y 0.000 844.175 0.000 0.000
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA otton seed olicake
SAWJYORITAKO JYOT! RITESH AGRAWAL,175 LASURA MAUJA AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 3830 1263.537 0.000 212347 |  0.000 2354.116
BULDANA,SHEGAON, 5.0.BULDANA,AKOLA
MAMTA RAJEEV KHANDELWAL GODOWN NO.1, SURVEY
SAWMAMTAKHLAKO NO.99,GUT NO.202,MAUJE KUMBHARI,AT AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2925 2598.653 0.000 0.000 0.000 326.347
POST,TALUKA & DISTRICT-AKOLA
M/S MAHARAJA WAREHOUSE. GODOWN NO. 1 & 7, AT
SAWMHARAIWHAKO GUT NO. 102, MAUJE WARKHED, TQ SHEGAON, AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2000 757.215 0.000 182.491 | 0.000 1060.204
DISTRICT BULDANA,AKOLA
POOJA VIKRAM HEDA , SURVEY NO.72/1,GODOWN
SAWPIVIHEAKO NO.1 & 2,GUT NO.251,AT MOUJE KUMBHARI,DISTRICT- AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 3100 605.320 0.000 181.403 |  0.000 2313.277
AKOLA
SHOBHA SHUBHASH KHANDELWAL GODOWN NO 2,
SAWSHOBHASHUKHAAKO | SURVEY NO. 99, GUT NO. 202, MAUJE KUMBHARI, AT AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2500 0.000 189.300 0.000 0.000 2310.7
POST TALUK. DISTRICT AKOLA, AKOLA
SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
SAWSHRGANESHWHAKo | CODOWN NO.1.283,SURVEY NO.157/2 KHANAPUR AKOLA Undecorticated 1250 0.000 230.906 0.000 0.000 1019.094
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYAT-JALGAON Cotton seed oilcake
NAHATE, TALUKA-AKOLA, DISTRICT-AKOLA
RAMABAI NANDILAL AGARWAL PLOT NO. 3,4,5, SYRVEY Undecorticated
SWCMLRAMABAINAAKO | NO.157/1, AT.KHANPUR, TRIMBAKPUR,AKOT, DIST. AKOLA ! 1350 0.000 89.881 0.000 0.000 1260.119
Cotton seed oilcake
AKOLOA - 444101
Non-NCDEX SHRIBALAJI TRADING CO , GODOWN NO.1,3, 217A ALWAR Non-Chana 2330 0.000 121.040 0.000 | 0.000 2208.960
(E),MIA,ALWAR, RAJASTHAN
SAWSHBALTRAALW SHRIBALAJI TRADING CO,, GODOWN NO.1,3, 217A ALWAR RAPESEED- 2330 0.000 50.290 213.280 |  0.000 2066.43
(E),MIA, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN MUSTARDSEED
SUN PRIME AGRI SOLUTION PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 2, Quality not Fit
SAWSUNPRIMEAGSOBRN |  KHASRA NO 44 & 46,VILLAGE HARIPURA, TEHSIL & BARAN Coriander New 500 59.919 159.490 0.000 9.935 as per 270.656
DISTRICT BARAN Parameters
M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD PROCESSING,GODOWN NO Quality not Fit
SAWGAAGFOPRBSM C1& C2, GUT NO 193,AT POST PANGARA SATI, TQ BASMAT Turmeric 1000 49.523 192,572 0.000 | 19.766 as per 738.139
BASMAT, DISTRICT HINGOLI, BASMAT Parameters
Star Agriwar & Coll | Limited
Non-NCDEX + KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2 BIKANER Non-Chana 4500 0.000 603.000 0.000 0.000 3897.000
NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-
BIKANER
DESI UNPROCESSED
SAWSINGHAGSERBKN | 5'NGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, GANGANAGAR BIKANER WHOLE RAW 71.243 0.000 0.000 0.000
ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER
CHANA
SAWSINGHAGSERBKN | SNGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, GANGANAGAR BIKANER GUARGUM 5 MT 2350 1021005 0.000 0008 | 0.000 1993.250
ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER
SAWSINGHAGsERBKN | SNGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, GANGANAGAR BIKANER RAPESEED- 101.430 223.060 0.000 0.000
ROAD,NEAR KHARA, BIKANER MUSTARDSEED
Star Agriwar &C Limited
SAWSTAROWNBKN » KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2 BIKANER GUAR GUM 0.000 10.988 0.000 0.000
NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-
BIKANER
Star Agriwar & Coll | Limited
SAWSTAROWNBKN + KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2 BIKANER GUARGUM 5 MT 4500 478.172 284516 0.000 0.000 3524.354
NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-
BIKANER
Star Agriwar &C Limited
SAWSTAROWNBKN » KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2 BIKANER RAPESEED- 0.000 201.970 0.000 0.000
NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT- MUSTARDSEED
BIKANER
KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY NO 163, PAIKI
SAWKRIMULPLDES 1,GODOWN NO. 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM GAUSHALA, DEESA CASTORSEED NEW 4750 2978.810 90.935 40400 | 0.000 1639.855

AT RAMUN,TALUKA DEESA,DISTRICT BANASKANTHA,
DEESA




SAWKUVWHLOGDES

KUNVARIJI WAREHOUSING & LOGISTICS PRIVATE

LIMITED , SURVEY NO. 572/12 P1,GODOWN NO.1,

VILLAGE: ZERDA,DEESA DHANERA ROAD, DEESA,
DISTRICT-BANASKANTHA

DEESA

GUAR SEED10

500

19.930

0.000

0.000

0.000

480.07

SAWMEEDEVBODES

MEENADEVI R.BOHRA SURVEY NO.74 P1, SITUATED AT
JORAPURA,TALUKA-DEESA, DISTRICT-BANASKANTHA,
DEESA

DEESA

GUAR SEED10

3960

0.000

218.700

0.000

0.000

37413

SAWNAGWARINCDLH

NAGPAL WAREHOSUE INC KHASRA NO 141/23, 24, 25,
144/3, 8/1, 9/1/1, VILLAGE KHARKHODA, DISTRICT
SONIPAT

DELHI

SUGAR NEW

3480

0.000

59.958

0.000

0.000

3420.042

SAWANANDWH1GON

ANAND WAREHOUSE-1 SURVEY NO 58/1/2, GODOWN
NO 1, KUCHIYADAD, AHMEDABAD NATIONAL
HIGHWAY, RAJKOT, GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

5500

3209.041

557.641

0.000

108.853

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1624.465

SAWKHANBHAVCHGON

KHANPARA BHAVNABEN CHANDUBHAI-3 SURVEY
NO.47, PAIKI 1,PAIKI1,PAIKI1 PLOT NO. 16/17/18/19(E)
NR.SHIVKANT INDUSTRIAL PARK GUNDALA ANIDA
ROAD, SITUATED AT ANIDA, TAL-GONDAL CITY-GONDAL
DISTRICT RAJKOT

GONDAL

Coriander New

1170

0.000

377.381

0.000

9.970

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

782.649

SAWRUCHIENTGON

RUCHI ENTERPRISE,GODOWN NO. 12 & 13,VRAJ 2
INDUSTRIAL AREA, PART B, PLOT NO 12 13, SURVEY NO
11, PAIKY 4, AT GUNDALA, TALUKA GONDAL,DISTRICT
RAJKOT,GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

1480

427.357

397.500

0.000

59.745

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

595.398

SAWSHREEJIWHGON

SHREEJEE WAREHOUSE PLOT NO. 3,4 &5, HK
INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SATADA ROAD, OPP KUVADAVA
GIDC, AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY, VILLAGE-KUCHIYADAD,
DISTRICT RAJKOT, GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

3850

613.486

1590.441

277.773

118.772

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1249.528

Non-NCDEX

STARAGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED KHASRA
NO.169/2 & 176,VILLAGEBILABAWDI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-
GUNA

GUNA

Non-Chana

1400

0.000

288.625

0.000

0.000

1111.375

SAWSTAROWNGNA

STARAGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED KHASRA
NO.169/2 & 176,VILLAGEBILABAWDI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-
GUNA

GUNA

Coriander New

1400

0.000

9.960

0.000

49.805

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1340.235

Non-NCDEX

BAIRATHI WAREHOUSE NO. 01,02, 03, VILLAGE-
HATHNODA, TEHSIL- CHOMU, DISTT.- JAIPUR-303801
(RAL.)

JAIPUR

Non-Chana

1720

0.000

21.000

0.000

0.000

1699.000

SAWAGRAWLWHIPR

AGRAWAL WAREHOUSE GODOWN NO 4& 5, CHOMU
CHANDWAIJI ROAD, VILLAGE MORUA, TEHSIL
CHOMU,JAIPUR

JAIPUR

BARLEY

SAWAGRAWLWHIPR

AGRAWAL WAREHOUSE GODOWN NO 4& 5, CHOMU
CHANDWAIJI ROAD, VILLAGE MORUA, TEHSIL
CHOMU,JAIPUR

JAIPUR

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

3030

0.000

9.751

0.000

0.000

29.690

992.470

0.000

0.000

1998.089

SAWBAIRATHIWIPR

BAIRATHI WAREHOUSE NO. 01,02, 03, VILLAGE-
HATHNODA, TEHSIL- CHOMU, DISTT.- JAIPUR-303801
(RAL.)

JAIPUR

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

1720

0.000

573.191

0.000

0.000

1146.809

SAWHARSJPR

HARITA SHARMAKHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI ROAD,
VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. - TONK,

JAIPUR

BARLEY

SAWHARSJPR

HARITA SHARMAKHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI ROAD,
VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. - TONK,

JAIPUR

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

3990

0.000

120.740

0.000

0.000

20.285

70.675

0.000

0.000

37783

SAWJAINWIPR

JAIN WAREHOUSE , H-220, GODOWN NO.1 AND H-221
GODOWN NO.2, IID CENTER, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA,
BANASTHALI MODE, NEWAI, DIST. TONK (RAJASTHAN)

JAIPUR

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

1713

40.380

262.693

0.000

0.000

1409.927

SAWAMITJAINJDH

AMITA JAINGODOWN NO.1,KHASRA NO.17/1/2,
VILLAGE-TANAWARA, DISTRICT-JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR SEED10

SAWAMITJAINJDH

AMITA JAINGODOWN NO.1,KHASRA NO.17/1/2,
VILLAGE-TANAWARA, DISTRICT-JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUM 5 MT

4400

19.805

19.780

0.000

0.000

3144.307

312.939

213.770

69.477

Quality not Fit
as per

619.922

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6,
VILLAGE SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR SEED10

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6,
VILLAGE SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUM 5 MT

2250

197.412

0.000

0.000

0.000

1800.720

0.000

0.000

0.000

251.868

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI SURVEY SURVEY NO.
161/162, GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE : NANDASAN,
TALUKA - KADI, DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI - 382706

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

7400

966.930

473.880

0.000

0.000

5959.19

SAWDHRUVKAD

DHRUV WARELOOG CORPORATION , SURVEY
NO.308,PLOT NO.1,KADI NANDASAN
ROAD,VILLAGENANDASAN, TALUKA-KADI,DISTRICT-
MEHSANA

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

4900

0.000

20.100

0.000

0.000

4879.9

SAWKAMESHWARWHKAD

KAMESHWAR WAREHOUSE SURVEY NO.& BLOCK NO.
336, AT VILLAGE BORISANA,TALUKA KADI,DISTRICT
MEHSANA,KADI

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

3480

673.680

1044.955

0.000

30.210

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1731.155

Non-NCDEX

SUN PRIME AGRI SOLUTION PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 2,
KHASRA NO 44 & 46,VILLAGE HARIPURA, TEHSIL &
DISTRICT BARAN

KOTA

Non-Chana

500

0.000

300.000

0.000

0.000

200.000

SAWBAGYPLKOT

BUNDI AGRIMARKETING YARD PVT.LTD.KHASRA NO.
165, VILLAGE - RAMGANJ, KOTA-BUNDI ROAD, TEHSIL &
DISTRICT - BUNDI - 323001

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

4500

4016.741

0.000

50.875

321.925

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

110.459

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147 & E 148-
152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR,
DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

2830

1642.234

0.000

0.000

70.390

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1117.376




SAWDEEPAKINDUSTKOT

DEEPAK INDUSTRIES. PREMISES BEARING NO. E-28,
SITUATED AT AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR, DISTRICT
KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

SAWDEEPAKINDUSTKOT

DEEPAK INDUSTRIES. PREMISES BEARING NO. E-28,
SITUATED AT AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR, DISTRICT
KOTA

KOTA

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

SAWDEEPAKINDUSTKOT

DEEPAK INDUSTRIES. PREMISES BEARING NO. E-28,
SITUATED AT AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR, DISTRICT
KOTA

KOTA

Wheat

1300

19.900

228.010

0.000

0.000

0.000

90.140

0.000

0.000

800.509

0.000

50.041

0.000

111.14

SAWFARMERFORIPLKOT

FARMER FORTUNE INDIA PVT LTD.SILO NO 1,2,KHASRA
NO 361,VILLAGE DAHRA, TEHSIL LADPURA, DISTRICT
KOTA

KOTA

WHEAT SILO

8000

2095.780

0.000

499.000

0.000

5405.22

SAWGIRAGRKOT

M/S GIRNAR AGRO F-24, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR
ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

SAWGIRAGRKOT

M/S GIRNAR AGRO F-24, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR
ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

SAWGIRAGRKOT

M/S GIRNAR AGRO F-24, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR
ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

2020

0.000

29.915

0.000

0.000

0.000

19.930

0.000

0.000

1800.563

0.000

0.000

70.425

Quality not Fit
as per

99.167

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, KHASRA
NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA,
DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, KHASRA
NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA,
DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

5900

0.000

438.159

0.000

0.000

4985.414

0.000

0.000

311.852

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

164.575

SAWPALAGRINDKOT

M/S PALIWAL AGROTECH INDUSTRIES KHASRA NO
75,76 & 77, VILLAGE KHEDA JAGPURA, RANPUR ROAD,
DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

2100

1262.758

0.000

0.000

20.150

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

817.092

SAWRKINDUSTRIKOT

R K INDUSTRIES. F 35, KUBER INDUSTRIAL
AREA,RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

SAWRKINDUSTRIKOT

R K INDUSTRIES. F 35, KUBER INDUSTRIAL
AREA,RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

2735

0.000

297.387

0.000

0.000

1414.483

0.000

20.350

242.770

Quality not Fit
as per

760.01

SAWSHAAGRPTKOT

SHAH AGROGREEN PVT. LTDF-16, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

SAWSHAAGRPTKOT

SHAH AGROGREEN PVT. LTDF-16, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

SAWSHAAGRPTKOT

SHAH AGROGREEN PVT. LTDF-16, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

Wheat

2200

0.000

9.945

0.000

0.000

30.345

0.000

293.935

0.000

812.946

0.000

0.000

0.000

1052.829

SAWSTARKOT

STARAGRI WAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD GODOWN NO. 1 & 2, KHASRA NO.
361/52,VILLAGE-HATTIPURA,TALUKA & DISTRICT-BUNDI

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

9500

8287.877

0.000

30.525

907.710

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

273.888

SAWUTTAMKOT

UTTAM INDUSTRIESPLOT NO. 59 TO 61, AGRO FOOD
PARK, RANPUR KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

4650

3375.015

0.000

331.955

211.410

Quality not Fit
as per

731.62

SAWVENAGROWHLTR

VENKATESH AGRO WAREHOUSE, WAREHOUSE NO. 2,
SITUATED AT PLOT NO. P-63, NEW MIDC BARSHI
ROAD,TAH-LATUR, DIST-LATUR

latur

SOYBEANNEW

3600

0.000

0.000

89.904

0.000

3510.096

Non-NCDEX

STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED,
KHASRA NUMBER 224/1, VILLAGE RAWATKHEDA
PARGANA, NEEMUCH

MANDSAUR

Non-Chana

2500

0.000

43.610

0.000

0.000

2456.390

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 & 4,
KHASRA NO 502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE BIKASAR,
TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER, NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUM 5 MT

2450

273.721

114.342

30.021

104.601

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1927.315

SAWAGRICULTURWHPTN

AGRICULTURE WAREHOUSE,R.S NO 335, PLOT NO
47,48,49,50,51,52,53,54,55,56,57,58, GODOWN NO.
1,2,3,4, SITUATED AT DASAJ, TALUKA UNJHA, DISTRICT
MEHSANA, MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

5660

0.000

49.645

0.000

0.000

5610.355

SAWBHAGWATIAGROPTN

BHAGWATI AGROESTATE,SURVEY NO 465,PLOT NO 1 &
2, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, AT BRAHMANWADA,TALUKA
UNJHA,DISTRICT MEHSANA,MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

610

0.000

60.480

0.000

0.000

549.52

SAWDRAKETPTN

DRASHTI DARSHIT KETANI R.S.N.403/2, GODOWN
NO.59,60,62,63,64,65,66,67,68, At SODHAV,TALUKA
HARI ,DISTRICT PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

6500

0.000

19.890

0.000

0.000

6480.11

SAWJALIYANWHPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING 3GODOWN NO 88,89,92,98 &
99,VAGHEL ROAD, HARUJ,DISTRICT PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

2750

583.955

0.000

90.130

0.000

2075.915

SAWKANTABRPPTN

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI PATEL R.S.N. 630, GODOWN
NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA, TA-VISNAGAR,
DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

5750

5227.465

0.000

0.000

40.300

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

482.235

SAWKRISHNESTATPTN

KRISHNA ESTATE SURVEY NO 97 PAIKI, GODOWN NO.
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,23,24,25,26,27,
31,32,33,34,35,36, SITUATED AT GOLAPUR, TALUKA
PATAN, DISTRICT PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

4160

0.000

565.050

0.000

0.000

3594.95

SAWMITFARTHAPTN

MITESHKUMAR FARSURAM THAKKAR,GODOWN
NO.212,213,214,VAGHEL ROAD,HARIJ,PATAN,PINCODE-
384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

3200

2495.580

0.000

0.000

0.000

704.42

SAWPARAGRINPAPTN

PARTH AGRO INDISTRIAL PARK SURVEY NO. 514,
GODOWN NO 19, 20, 21, AT KAMLI, TALUKA UNJHA,
DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

2300

403.665

121.465

0.000

0.000

1774.87




SAWSEVWHCOMPLXPTN

SEVA WAREHOUSE, R.S NO 328/1, GODOWN NO. 86 TO
109, 114 TO 131 & 135 TO 158, AT SODHAV, TALUKA

HARL, DISTRICT PATAN, PATAN, PATAN CASTORSEED NEW 9900 0.000 312.060

Total

0.000

0.000

9587.94

Non-NCDEX

PADMAVATI WAREHOUSING , UNIT 3, GATE NO. 81, A/P

Sangli - 4710 0.000 28.170
- KANADWADI, TAL.- MIRAJ, DIST. SANGLI, SANGLI anglt Non-Chana

0.000

0.000

4681.830

SAWPAWASNG

PADMAVATI WAREHOUSING , UNIT 3, GATE NO. 81, A/P

SANGLI Turmeric 4710 446.712 437.548
- KANADWADI, TAL.- MIRAJ, DIST. SANGLI, SANGLI

40.732

0.000

3785.008

SAWVARDHAMANSNG

VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING , GODOWN NO 3,GATE
NO.215 & 216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA- SANGLI Turmeric 4000 209.667 517.714
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI

0.000

0.000

3272.619

Non-NCDEX

STAR AGRIINFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD GODOWN NO.1,
50-51,0PP ADHANI WILLMAR, VILLAGE- SHUJALPUR Non-Chana 4500 0.000 492.662
GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-SHAJAPUR

0.000

0.000

4007.338

SAWSTARAGRSHU

STAR AGRIINFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD GODOWN NO.1,
50-51,0PP ADHANI WILLMAR, VILLAGE- SHUJALPUR SOYBEANNEW 4500 2116.069 0.000
GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-SHAJAPUR

271.480

60.222

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

2052.229

SAWMADHAVSGR

MADHAV TRADERS , CHAK 16, M.L, HANUMAN GARH

SRIGANGANAGAR 4000 44.880 0.000
ROAD, SRIGANGANAGAR-335001 GUARGUM 5 MT

0.000

0.000

3955.12

SAWMANGAGGASGR

MANGALCHAND AGGARWAL GODOWN NO 01 AND
GODOWN NO 02,10 KRW, SANGARIA ROAD, TEH SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR GUM 0.000 29.850
SADULSHAHAR,DISTRICT SRIGANGANAGAR

SAWMANGAGGASGR

0.000

0.000

MANGALCHAND AGGARWAL GODOWN NO 01 AND
GODOWN NO 02,10 KRW, SANGARIA ROAD, TEH SRIGANGANAGAR GUARGUM 5 MT 2000 39.954 0.000
SADULSHAHAR,DISTRICT SRIGANGANAGAR

SAWMANGAGGASGR

0.000

0.000

MANGALCHAND AGGARWAL GODOWN NO 01 AND RAPESEED
GODOWN NO 02,10 KRW, SANGARIA ROAD, TEH SRIGANGANAGAR MUSTARDSEED 0.000 30.190
SADULSHAHAR,DISTRICT SRIGANGANAGAR

0.000

0.000

1900.006

SAWBHAGWATIAGROUNJ

BHAGWATI AGRO ESTATE SURVEY NO 465, PLOTNO 1 &
2, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, AT BRAHMANWADA, TALUKA UNJHA JEERA NEW 625 580.115 0.000
UNJHA, DISTRICT,MEHSANA, MEHSANA, PATAN

0.000

11.945

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

32.94

Non-NCDEX

STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED ,
KHASRA NO.338&340 VILLAGE-DHATURIA VIDISHA Non-Chana 4400 0.000 202.485
HAVELI, TEHSILVIDISHA, DISTRICT-VIDISHA

0.000

0.000

4197.515

SAWSTOWVID

STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED ,
KHASRA NO.338&340 VILLAGE-DHATURIA VIDISHA SOYBEANNEW 4400 180.714 0.000
HAVELI, TEHSILVIDISHA, DISTRICT-VIDISHA

90.680

0.000

4128.606

Grand Total 64871.394 16028.533

3454.082

2850.233

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




